Kata Kerja Berimbuhan meN-

1. petik #k:

2. jimat &:

3. tonton M F:

4. kumpul £45:

5. goreng *:

6. cari ¥

7. beri 4

8. hapus $H5%:

Q. susun HE:

10. layan 1873

11. angkat £:

12. elak BE%:

13. ikat 4f:
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14.

18,

16.

17

18.

1?7,

20.

21.

dukung #:

bela 18 3%:

curi fhi:

dapat &% :

jomu Z H:

ajak #29:

pilin 3% $F:

tolong #BIT:
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